SUBSTITUTION
REQUEST
 (After the Bidding/Negotiating Phase)
Project:
To:
Re:
Substitution Request Number:
From:

Colors: Actual Colors may vary. See Dow Corning ®
790 and Pecora 890 Color Chart for exact color  match.
 Sizes available in 1/4” increments
PRODUCT
DEPTH OF SEAL
IN (MM)
MIN. WIDTH
IN (MM)
MID-RANGE
IN (MM)
MAX. WIDTH IN
(MM)
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM)
CSS-050 1.50” (38.1) 0.25” (6.4) 0.50" (12.7) 0.75” (19.1) 0.50" (12.7)
CSS-100 1.50” (38.1) 0.50" (12.7) 1.00" (25.4) 1.50" (38.1) 1.00" (25.4)
CSS-150 2.00” (50.8) 0.75” (19.1) 1.50" (38.1) 2.25” (57.2) 1.50" (38.1)
CSS-200 2.00” (50.8) 1.00" (25.4) 2.00" (50.8) 3.00" (76.2) 2.00" (50.8)
CSS-250 2.00” (50.8) 1.25” (31.8) 2.50" (63.5) 3.75” (95.3) 2.50" (63.5)
CSS-300 3.00” (76.2) 1.50" (38.1) 3.00" (76.2) 4.50” (114.3) 3.00" (76.2)
CSS-350 3.00” (76.2) 1.75” (44.5) 3.50” (88.9) 5.25" (133.4) 3.50” (88.9)
CSS-400 3.00” (76.2) 2.00" (50.8) 4.00" (101.6) 6.00” (152.4) 4.00" (101.6)
CSS-500 3.00” (76.2) 2.50” (63.5) 5.00” (127.0) 7.50” (190.5) 5.00” (127.0)
CSS-600 4.00” (101.6) 3.00" (76.2) 6.00” (152.4) 9.00” (228.6) 6.00” (152.4)
CSS-700 4.00” (101.6) 3.50” (88.9) 7.00” (177.8) 10.50” (266.7) 7.00” (177.8)
CSS-800 4.00” (101.6) 4.00" (101.6) 8.00” (203.2) 12.00” (304.8) 8.00” (203.2)
F
o
a
m